
7:30 AM Women's breakfast 8:00 AM Coffee 8:15 AM Coffee
8:00 AM Coffee; Women's breakfast 8:15 AM ECR Award Final: talks 8:45 AM Session #5: talks
8:30 AM President's Welcome 9:15 AM Keynote 3 9:45 AM Keynote 4
8:45 AM Keynote 1 9:45 AM Morning tea 10:15 AM Morning tea
9:15 AM Session #1: talks 10:00 AM PhD Award Final: talks 10:45 AM Session #6: talks

10:20 AM Morning tea 11:15 AM AGM 12:07 PM Lunch + Posters 
10:55 AM Session #2: talks 1:10 PM Pickup by ferry, then bus 1:20 PM Keynote 5
12:07 PM Lunch + Posters 2:00 PM Networking Afternoon 1:50 PM Session #7: talks
1:20 PM Keynote 2 & Canapes 2:50 PM Coffee + Posters
1:50 PM Session #3: talks at Goldie Estate 3:30 PM Session #8: talks
2:50 PM Coffee + Posters 5:15 PM Pickup by bus+ferry 4:55 PM President's Closing Address
3:30 PM Session #4: talks 6:40 PM Arrival in Auckland
5:20 PM End of day 1

6:00 PM Gathering reception 6:00 PM Young Investigator Event 7:30 PM Conference Dinner in Auckland, 5:10 PM End of conference
Award Winners announcements

Day 2, Tuesday 05 December Day 3, Wednesday 06 December Day 4, Thursday 07 December

DRAFT PROGRAM 28TH ANNUAL ANZORS MEETING 2023, AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND

Day 1, Monday 04 December


	ForWebsite

